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04 E-HSAC4, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed 
Unique

07 E-HSAC7, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique

05 E-HSAC5, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed 
Unique

06 E-HSAC6, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique

02 E-HSAC2, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed 
Unique
 

�� E-HSAC1, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
 Unique

03 E-HSAC3, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed 
Unique



11 E-HSAC11, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique

14 PA 09:29 Astrocito, 2022, archival pigment print with screen-printed pastel, 
18 x 18 inches.
$1300 framed
Unique

12 E-HSAC12, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique

13 PA 11:42 Célula, 2022, archival pigment print with screen-printed pastel, 
18 x 18 inches.
$1300 framed
Unique

09 E-HSAC9, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique
 

�� E-HSAC8, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique

10 E-HSAC10, 2025, graphite screenprint with transparent color gels, 
10 x 8 inches.
$500 framed
Unique



18 Herlinda, 2023, cyanotype with crocheted object, 30 x 22 x 1 inches.
NFS 
Unique

21 Untitled, 2023, pressure print, 27.5 x 19.5  inches.
$2050 framed
Unique

19 Untitled, 2023, pressure print, 27.5 x 19.5  inches.
$2050 framed
Unique

20 Untitled, 2023, pressure print, 27.5 x 19.5  inches.
$2050 framed  
Unique

16 Taquicardia (Tachycardia), 2025, video, 2:07 minutes. 
NFS
 

�� PA 11:43 Coronado, 2022, archival pigment print with screen-printed pastel, 
18 x 18  inches.
$1300 framed
Unique

17 26.06.2009, 20:07:31, 2022, color lithograph, 27.5 x 22  inches.
Sold framed, $1900 unframed 
Edition of 12



25 El asterisco del cholesterol (The cholesterol asterisk) , 2023, 
handmade paper with backlight, 26 x 20 inches.
$1500 framed 
Unique

28 Celula (Cell), 2023, cyanotype with crocheted object, 
30 x 22 x 1 inches.
NFS 
Unique

26 Buganvilla (Bougainvillea), 2023, handmade paper with backlight, 
26 x 20 inches.
$1500 framed 
Unique

27 Eritrocitos (Erythrocytes), 2023, handmade paper with backlight, 
26 x 20 inches.
$1500 framed 
Unique

23 E Linda, 2024, polymer gravure, screenprint and graphite, 
22 x 30  inches.
$1050 framed,  $800 unframed
Edition of 16
 

�� H Linda, 2024, polymer gravure, screenprint and graphite, 
22 x 30 inches.
$1050 framed,  $800 unframed
Edition of 16

24 R Linda, 2024, polymer gravure, screenprint and graphite, 
22 x 30  inches.
$1050 framed,  $800 unframed
Edition of 16



30 Everything, you gave, 2025, Pigmented handmade paper base sheet 
with stenciled pulp paint, 25 x 20 inches.
Sold framed, $1800 unframed 
Edition of 16
 

�� Estrella (Star), 2023, cyanotype with crocheted object, 
30 x 22 x 1 inches.
NFS
Unique
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